
VU (1-1) -vs- Temple (2-0)
2/26/2021 at Philadelphia, Pa. (Howarth Field at TSC)

 
 

 
 
VU Goals: Phelps, Caroline (1); Driscoll, Haley (1) 
Assists: Fischer, Adeline (1); Tsahalis, Alexa (1) 
 
Temple Goals: Belle Mastropietro (6); Meghan Hoffman (4); Bridget Whitaker (3); Mackenzie Roth (2); Lauren Zinkl (1); Abaigeal Ryan (1) 
Assists: Mackenzie Roth (1); Camryn Zavacky (1); Belle Mastropietro (1); Jackie Cerchio (1); Gabrielle Kirsch (1); Meghan Hoffman (1);
Bridget Whitaker (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Howarth Field at TSC
Penalties: Piccirilli, Olivia 1st/14:06; Bennett, Keely 2nd/09:07
Officials: Temple Sports Info

Date: 2/26/2021 Score 1 2 Total
VU 0 2 2
Temple 13 4 17

Shots 1 2 Total
VU 4 7 11
Temple 21 13 34

Shots On Goal
VU 3 6 9
Temple 19 10 29

Saves
VU 6 6 12
Temple 3 4 7

Turnovers
VU 7 5 12
Temple 5 4 9

Clears 1 2 Total
VU 3-6 6-7 9-13
Temple 6-7 5-5 11-12

Ground Balls
VU 7 7 14
Temple 8 6 14

Draw Controls
VU 2 0 2
Temple 12 6 18

Free-Position Shots
VU 0 5 5
Temple 4 1 5

Fouls
VU 0 0 0
Temple 0 0 0



VU 2

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
D 2 Dunphey, Molly 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
D 11 Frank, Sydney 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0
M 14 McKenna, Libby 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
M 16 Lee, Jessie 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
M 23 Driscoll, Hanna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
A 26 Piccirilli, Olivia 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0
D 28 Mentzer, Kelsey 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0
A 29 Comerford, Katie 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
D 31 Mainello, Nina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
A 32 Driscoll, Haley 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
M 36 Tsahalis, Alexa 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-1 0
GK 54 Moro, Alexa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Bennett, Keely 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Phelps, Caroline 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0-1 0
10 Springer, Kate 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0-1 0
15 Fischer, Adeline 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0-1 0
24 Conniff, Mary Kate 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
25 Collins, Mary Alice 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0-1 0
34 Puckette, Julianne 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 2 2 4 11 14 12 4 2 0-5 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
54 Moro, Alexa 5:47 5 1 L
25 Collins, Mary Alice 54:13 12 11



Temple 17

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
M 1 Maddie Barber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M 2 Mackenzie Roth 2 1 3 3 0 0 1 0 0
D 11 Kara Nakrasius 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0
M 12 Belle Mastropietro 6 1 7 6 0 0 0 6 1-1 0
D 13 Katie Shallow 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M 14 Jackie Cerchio 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 0-1 0
D 19 Courtney Taylor 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 1 0
A 22 Meghan Hoffman 4 1 5 9 0 1 0 0 0
M 27 Bridget Whitaker 3 1 4 5 2 3 1 6 2-3 0
GK 29 Shana Hecht 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
D 31 Kessina Heyn 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
M 46 Jen Rodzewich 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

3 Mia Ciancio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Katie Flynn 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Camryn Zavacky 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
6 Lydia Hetznecker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Lauren Zinkl 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
15 Gabrielle Kirsch 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0
18 Abaigeal Ryan 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
20 Julie Schickling 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
23 Valerie Cradler 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
25 Charessa Crosse 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
28 Hannah Schrader 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Taylor Moncman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Olivia Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Margot Hotham 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
52 Eryn Beal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 17 7 24 34 14 9 7 18 3-5 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
29 Shana Hecht 28:00 2 6 W
42 Olivia Martin 30:00 0 1
52 Eryn Beal 2:00 0 0



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By VU TEM
1st 26:56 Meghan Hoffman Unassisted 0 1
1st 26:36 Meghan Hoffman Jackie Cerchio 0 2
1st 25:47 Mackenzie Roth Meghan Hoffman 0 3
1st 25:03 Meghan Hoffman Unassisted 0 4
1st 24:13 Belle Mastropietro Unassisted 0 5
1st 23:23 Belle Mastropietro Unassisted 0 6
1st 22:39 Belle Mastropietro Bridget Whitaker 0 7
1st 20:09 Bridget Whitaker Belle Mastropietro 0 8
1st 19:26 Mackenzie Roth Unassisted 0 9
1st 17:32 Belle Mastropietro Unassisted 0 10
1st 12:29 Bridget Whitaker Unassisted 0 11
1st 07:36 Bridget Whitaker Unassisted 0 12
1st 02:09 Belle Mastropietro Unassisted 0 13
2nd 26:12 Driscoll, Haley Tsahalis, Alexa 1 13
2nd 23:05 Meghan Hoffman Unassisted 1 14
2nd 17:12 Phelps, Caroline Fischer, Adeline 2 14
2nd 15:55 Belle Mastropietro Camryn Zavacky 2 15
2nd 05:19 Lauren Zinkl Mackenzie Roth 2 16
2nd 00:39 Abaigeal Ryan Gabrielle Kirsch 2 17

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 14:06 VU Piccirilli, Olivia YELLOW CARD
2nd 09:07 VU Bennett, Keely GREEN CARD


